21/03/2025, 07:44 Ranking Novos

¢ ITAMIRIM

CLUBE DE CAMPO

RANKING CATEGORIA NOVOS 2025

Alef Gilberto Santos

Andre Luiz Dos Passos

Andrey Felipe Panca

Artur Duarte Furtado

Carlos Eduardo Sena Prazito

Cidio Sandri Neto

Eduardo Miranda Heineberg

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/view/2025

Nome Titulo

1139

2823

3044

1029

425

904

Nasc.

25/09/1993

19/07/1997

18/05/1992

19/09/2005

10/10/1997

20/05/1991

24/08/2000

Ranking

5

1/38



21/03/2025, 07:44

Nome

Elizeu Lucas Silva Inacio

Felipe Gaya Pitz

Gabiriel Jose Sais

Gabriel Ramos Silva

Guilherme Bosco Tillmann

Guilherme Coutinho De Azevedo

Guilherme G. Salsbrum

Guilherme Muller Dos Santos

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/view/2025

Ranking Novos

Titulo

3111

1102

1405

2315

14

2608

340

Nasc.

16/01/1999

08/04/2003

21/07/2003

10/06/1991

07/08/1993

30/08/2005

12/05/2000

29/11/1996

Ranking

5

2/38



21/03/2025, 07:44

Nome

Guilherme Pereira Costa Borini

Gustavo Henrique Nunes

Lucas De Borba Cabral

Luiz Carlos da Silva Filho

Mateus Buttendorf Silvestre

Matheus Dos Santos Dos Reis

Michell Breno Berto Marques

Rafael Martins Marquesi

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/view/2025

Ranking Novos

Titulo

1713

1909

713

2801

2804

1536

2789

1864

Nasc.

03/10/1994

07/10/2003

08/08/1991

09/12/1994

04/08/1995

23/09/1998

29/03/1994

06/05/1993

Ranking

5

3/38



21/03/2025, 07:44

Nome

Rodrigo Alves Moreira

Rodrigo Pita

Samuel Paulo Coelho

Victor Dos Santos

Andre GonA§alves Tavares

Andre Martins De Miranda

Armando Dutra Neto

Arthur Garcia Hidalgo

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/view/2025

Ranking Novos

Titulo

757

324

3129

2803

1739

257

2133

Nasc.

15/11/1993

11/02/1995

14/05/1999

28/09/1995

18/01/2005

10/12/2002

10/04/1999

01/09/2001

Ranking

5

4/38



21/03/2025, 07:44

Nome

Arthur Rosal Rizzon

Bernardo Genovezzi Godoy

Bruno Ernesto Cervo Pereira

Caio Pereira Miguel

Caio Zimmermann

Davi Paulo Coelho

Diego Bogo Rapachi

Diogo Pereira Vitali

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/view/2025

Ranking Novos

Titulo

2232

226

1154

2543

950

319

440

Nasc.

03/05/2005

21/09/2002

22/04/2006

16/12/2005

31/01/2008

16/03/2009

28/12/1999

02/06/2003

Ranking

4

5/38



21/03/2025, 07:44

Nome

Eduardo Felipe Espindola Stupp

Eduardo Feminella Praun

Eduardo Regis Spricigo

Euclides Teodoro Da Silva Neto

Felipe Ramos Do Amaral

Filipe Francisco Busana Dias

Filipe Thiago Ern Vieira

Frederico D Avila Reis Barroso

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/view/2025

Ranking Novos

Titulo

2568

2701

2140

2786

3067

2492

2746

3132

Nasc.

01/02/1991

14/02/1996

28/05/2008

20/04/1994

26/04/2005

18/07/1996

24/09/1991

11/04/2007

Ranking

4

6/38



21/03/2025, 07:44

Nome

Gabriel Figueiredo Ribas Biz

Gabriel Henrique Marquesi

Guilherme Dos Santos Schaefer

Guilherme Pereira Fabeni

Guilherme Sestrem Cota

Gustavo Dos Santos Schaefer

Gustavo Figueredo Marcelino

Gustavo Henrique Ribeiro

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/view/2025

Ranking Novos

Titulo

2797

2524

3203

3178

2135

2759

2735

Nasc.

26/12/1994

14/08/2002

16/11/2000

29/11/2000

01/10/1999

17/08/2006

30/05/1992

01/08/1991

Ranking

4

7/38



21/03/2025, 07:44

Nome

Gustavo Machado Furtado

lan Casas Siemann

Igor Pereira Stein

Joao Gabriel Boemer Hermenegildo

Joao Henrique Francisco Bernardi

Joao Pedro Pereira

Joao Victor Catharina

Joao Victor De Camargo Prange

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/view/2025

Ranking Novos

Titulo

2253

1366

1688

2643

2709

3094

2037

2152

Nasc.

12/11/2007

19/10/2005

28/08/2006

08/01/2009

15/08/2003

29/01/2001

20/05/2002

19/04/2001

Ranking

4

8/38



21/03/2025, 07:44 Ranking Novos

Nome

Jose Leonardo Pereira

Kaue Rodrigo Pacheco

Kayro Rodrigues Martiori

Leonardo Carlos Truppel

Leonardo Guimaraes Heusi

Leonardo Mezaroba

Leonardo Vinicius Da Silva Heusi Seara

Leonardo Weber Pinheiro

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/view/2025

Titulo

223

1986

743

1887

166

2779

3070

3069

Nasc.

29/12/2002

05/06/1992

01/07/2005

11/04/2007

18/03/2003

14/06/1993

15/12/1998

17/03/1999

Ranking

4

9/38



21/03/2025, 07:44
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Nome

Lucas Andre Neitzke

Lucas Borges Colsani

Lucas De Camargo Prange

Lucas Schaldach Morgado

Lucas Shirai Pires

Lucas Vieira Dos Santos

Luigi Palumbo Rosa

Luiz Fernando Da Costa Pereira

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/view/2025

Ranking Novos

Titulo

3074

2239

2152

116

1898

1236

923

1783

Nasc.

04/11/1998

01/05/2001

20/06/2006

15/08/2008

14/06/2001

11/03/2003

30/07/2002

19/12/2005

Ranking

4

10/38



21/03/2025, 07:44

Nome

Maicon Varela

Marco Antonio Beber Tedesco

Marcos Guilherme Goedert De Souza

Mateus Dos Santos Cabral

Mateus Toniasso Peres

Matheus Bellini Fiorin

Matheus Bernhardt Ozelame

Matheus Caprine Martins

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/view/2025

Ranking Novos

Titulo

2506

2423

3170

2775

177

142

3110

Nasc.

09/11/1992

01/10/2001

06/04/2000

28/05/1993

01/02/2006

11/11/2005

29/06/1992

04/01/1999

Ranking

4

11/38



21/03/2025, 07:44

Nome

Matheus Furtado

Matheus Hein Camara

Matheus Henrique Fritzen do Prado

Matheus Shirai Pires

Mauricio Bertolini Comin

Murilo Dotto Freitas

Patrick Camilo Dos Santos

Pedro Henrique Furtado Da Silva

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/view/2025

Ranking Novos

Titulo

77

1019

2052

1898

2504

3106

1660

Nasc.

28/05/2003

04/03/2008

09/10/2007

14/06/2001

22/04/1991

02/02/2001

28/06/1999

18/01/2005

Ranking

4

12/38



21/03/2025, 07:44

Nome

Pedro Henrique Nunes

Pedro Henrique Rosa

Rodrigo Antonio Lopes Farias

Tauan Goncalves Dos Santos

Thiago Regis Spricigo

Vinicius Kaliski Oliveira

Vithor Dalri Hauck

Vitor Hugo Petter Schveper

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/view/2025

Ranking Novos

Titulo

1909

1156

3175

2720

2140

1185

2794

1658

Nasc.

22/06/2007

29/03/2006

21/09/1994

04/02/1991

01/11/2001

30/08/2006

26/07/1994

13/12/2000

Ranking

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

13/38



21/03/2025, 07:44 Ranking Novos

Nome

Alan De Avila Dimussio

Alexandre Coutinho Rego

Alexandre De Souza Martins

Alexandre Minuzzi Gularte

Alexandre Seara da Silva

Andre Vinicius Monteiro Do Nascimento

Arthur Dos Passos Maes

Arthur Henrique Correia

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/view/2025

Titulo

1539

1478

1384

2738

2312

250

1007

2635

Nasc.

25/08/1993

04/02/1992

08/11/1994

26/07/1991

21/11/1991

20/09/2001

10/02/2010

18/10/2001

Ranking

3

14/38



21/03/2025, 07:44

Nome

Arthur Rebelo Rosa

Arthur Serpa Meneses Silva

Arthur Silva Teixeira

Artur Jose De Souza Neto

Augusto Victorino Correa

Bernardo Chiminelli Borth

Bernardo Machado

Bernardo Martins Ouriques

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/view/2025

Ranking Novos

Titulo

1141

2014

732

1082

1387

1121

1724

Nasc.

08/06/2007

10/04/2006

06/03/2009

21/07/2010

17/01/2008

22/06/2003

15/08/2005

20/03/2008

Ranking

3

15/38



21/03/2025, 07:44

Nome

Bernardo Pereira Heinzen De Liz

Bernardo Pereira Ronchi

Bruno Eduardo Casas

Bruno Romeiro Soares

Caio Cesar Da Costa

Carlos Antonio Marquesi Filho

Carlos Henrique Berlim E Brito

Carlos Henrique Lizote Terres

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/view/2025

Ranking Novos

Titulo

2013

889

744

2516

2790

2046

676

Nasc.

06/04/2010

19/07/2007

02/12/2002

08/04/1992

13/02/2007

02/05/1994

14/06/2007

25/06/2004

Ranking

3

16/38



21/03/2025, 07:44

Nome

Carlos Roberto Rebello

Caua Doria Carbonell

Caue Flores

Caue Moraes Pianezzer de Souza

Daniel Felipe Souza Fantini

Daniel Igor Beber Tedesco

Dirmael Castro Dos Santos Neto

Emanoel Carvalho

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/view/2025

Ranking Novos

Titulo

1352

143

1603

834

2737

2423

1087

585

Nasc.

12/01/1992

05/07/2005

15/07/2006

02/12/2002

18/01/1991

03/12/2007

29/10/2003

02/09/1996

Ranking

3

17/38



21/03/2025, 07:44

Nome

m Emanoel Dos Santos Amorim
s el e [
Enzo De Sousa Luzzi

Enzo Do Nascimento

Felipe Flores Alexandre

Felipe Pezzini Da Rosa

Felipe Praun SimA£o

Felippe Fernandes Durante

Fernando Henrique Silva Pinto

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/view/2025

Ranking Novos

Titulo

2573

446

920

1766

2731

1285

2788

Nasc.

14/11/2010

25/02/2006

02/06/2008

06/02/2006

13/05/1991

26/09/2001

14/03/2002

09/04/1994

Ranking

3

18/38



21/03/2025, 07:44

Nome

Flavio Louis Moroso Terres

Gabriel Cardoso Da Silva

Gabriel Gobbo BrandAfo

Gabriel Guilherme Silva Nardes

Gabriel Hillesheim

Gabriel Luiz Vespero

Gabriel Sacomori

Gabiriel Vitor Bonifacio

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/view/2025

Ranking Novos

Titulo

1091

1515

1690

1517

1484

1211

3037

Nasc.

19/04/2005

28/03/2005

20/01/2006

30/07/2008

24/10/2002

20/01/1998

08/08/1995

08/03/2001

Ranking

3

19/38



21/03/2025, 07:44 Ranking Novos

Nome

Guilherme D Avila Reis Barroso

Guilherme Decker Franzener

Guilherme Ferreira De Araujo Silva Filho

Guilherme Henrique Fermino

Guilherme Marques Negrao De Almeida

Guilherme Matos Casas

Guilherme Wilhan Poffo Colsani

Gustavo Bornhausen Sandri

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/view/2025

Titulo

3204

3075

3065

2986

1951

1354

2792

1382

Nasc.

11/08/2000

11/08/2005

27/10/2008

31/10/1991

04/12/2006

09/10/2001

27/10/1994

03/07/2006

Ranking

3

20/38



21/03/2025, 07:44

Nome

Gustavo De Figueiredo Ribas Biz

Gustavo Fabeni Da Cunha

Gustavo Natan Sartor

Hilberto Pedro Hillesheim De Souza

lan Angioletti

Igor Francisco Liborio

Italo Silveira

JEFERSON MAURICIO LINHARES

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/view/2025

Ranking Novos

Titulo

2514

2258

762

1213

2385

1662

708

857

Nasc.

26/02/2002

16/10/2001

13/07/1991

29/01/1991

14/07/2008

08/11/2007

31/10/2002

20/03/1992

Ranking

3

21/38



21/03/2025, 07:44 Ranking Novos

Nome

Jacob De GregAdrio Franz

Joao Felipe Neitzke Gomes

Joao Guilherme F Gomes

Joao Guilherme Freire Rosa

Joao Henrique Boemer Hermenegildo

Joao Pedro Baki Ferreira

Joao Pedro Dos Santos Tanaka

Joao Pedro Moser Rampeloti

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/view/2025

Titulo

1170

292

1673

806

2643

759

592

1084

Nasc.

24/12/2005

18/11/2002

16/11/2002

11/06/2008

08/01/2009

02/09/2004

22/10/2005

02/05/2006

Ranking

3

22/38



21/03/2025, 07:44

Nome

Joao Pedro Scolari

Joao Rodrigo Hein Camara

Jose Augusto Marchezin

Jose Carlos Goulart Neto

Juan Phellip Garcia Maes

Juliano Andrietti

Julio Cesar Dos Santos

Julio Cesar Schiavo Machado

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/view/2025

Ranking Novos

Titulo

1267

1019

2824

2526

2342

2517

1087

2807

Nasc.

10/03/2004

11/08/2001

30/08/1993

28/04/2007

06/05/1999

20/01/1995

12/03/2010

28/11/1991

Ranking

3

23/38



21/03/2025, 07:44
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Nome

Kauan David Leal

Leonardo Coelho Westfal

Leonardo Evandro Rampeloti

Leonardo Kock Adriano

Leonardo Sandri Kaestner

Lucas Balestrin Morgado

Lucas Caprine Martins

Lucas De Oliveira Rosa

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/view/2025

Ranking Novos

Titulo

548

1605

2248

2357

1260

2745

279

Nasc.

11/01/2006

01/01/1999

22/12/2003

16/07/1991

26/08/2010

17/11/2005

30/04/1992

29/10/2004

Ranking

3

24/38



21/03/2025, 07:44

Nome

Lucas Gabriel Stefens

Lucas Lorenco Patricio

Lucas Ribeiro De Freitas

Lucas Simas

Luis Fellipe Heusi Silva Peixoto

Luis Gustavo Boimer Martins

Luiz Felipe Ribeiro Kobarg

Luiz Fernando Moser

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/view/2025

Ranking Novos

Titulo

2825

1427

1445

2780

2763

208

656

Nasc.

17/07/1996

26/03/2007

31/10/2005

16/07/1995

04/07/1992

10/03/2008

01/10/2000

10/02/2004

Ranking

3

25/38



21/03/2025, 07:44

Nome

Luiz Otavio Fronza Saut

MATEUS FELIPE FRIESE PEREIRA

Marcelo Furtado Filho

Marcos Antonio Gouveia Arruda Filho

Marloncid Arias

Mateus Da Silva Candido

Mateus Felipe Friese Pereira

Matheus Andolfato Couto

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/view/2025

Ranking Novos

Titulo

325

2850

2118

3043

507

574

Nasc.

01/09/2006

26/04/1998

08/09/2000

08/05/1992

11/11/1993

05/11/2008

26/04/1998

24/09/2010

Ranking

3

26/38



21/03/2025, 07:44 Ranking Novos

Nome

Matheus Antonio Anacleto

Matheus Augusto Da Silva

Matheus Henrique Sacomori De Araujo

Matheus Ponciano Pereira

Mauricio Dotto Freitas

Natan Olinger Perao

Nathan Ranieri De Souza

Nichollas Oliveira Santos

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/view/2025

Titulo

948

736

3079

906

2504

2760

2791

729

Nasc.

25/09/2010

19/07/2005

19/07/2010

02/04/2004

03/04/2005

17/06/1992

20/01/1995

10/05/2005

Ranking

3

27/38



21/03/2025, 07:44

Nome

Nicolas Bettoni Wackerhage

Nicolas Da Veiga Venancio

Nicolas Ramos Muller

Nicolas Silva Espindola

Pedro Bruno Da Cunha Neto

Pedro Henrique Ferreira Simas

Pedro Henrique Silveira Silva

Pedro Ricardo Hoffmann Russi

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/view/2025

Ranking Novos

Titulo

725

2434

440

919

956

2501

747

2097

Nasc.

19/06/2008

08/12/2006

16/01/2003

22/12/2004

22/08/1995

15/02/2007

13/07/2007

17/12/2006

Ranking

3

28/38



21/03/2025, 07:44

Nome

Pietro Fernandes Furtado

Rafael Rabello Kruger

Renato Joao Fernandes Neto

Rodrigo Wippel Filho

Ruan Fabricio Pereira Da Silva

Thiago Simas

Victor Augusto Abdo Leal

Victor Matheus Machado

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/view/2025

Ranking Novos

Titulo

2362

986

1657

816

224

1575

1111

2771

Nasc.

25/10/2010

11/04/1994

24/03/2010

03/01/2001

14/01/2004

05/09/1997

01/09/1993

24/02/1993

Ranking

3

29/38



21/03/2025, 07:44 Ranking Novos

Nome Titulo
Vinicius Dutra 2627
Vinicius Goncalves Porto 705

Vinicius Souza Diniz

Vitor Antonio Pereira 1811
Yan Bernardo Dagnoni 804
Yan Prazeres De Lima 207

Abraao De Gregorio Franz 1170
Alexandre da Silva 1865

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/view/2025

Nasc.

14/10/2010

05/09/2001

23/07/2000

26/04/1998

14/07/2005

10/03/1996

13/03/2001

04/04/2002

Ranking

3

30/38



21/03/2025, 07:44

Nome

Alexandro Osmario Crocetti Filho

Andrey Luchtenberg

;

Arthur Casas Fernandes

Arthur Pereira

Arthur Waldrich Vechi

Artur Augusto Ribeiro Cardoso

Augusto Mathias Barreto Park

Bernardo De Moraes Eleuterio

_ L e |

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/view/2025

Ranking Novos

Titulo

1286

2574

1322

2647

1727

Nasc.

01/09/2000

03/09/2004

28/07/2009

19/09/2003

15/03/2007

24/02/1999

10/01/2003

16/03/2006

Ranking

2

31/38



21/03/2025, 07:44

Nome

Bernardo Fernandes De Meneses

Bernardo Jose Freires Marques

Bernardo Luis Butwilowicz

Bruno Martins

Caio Rodrigues Machado

Caue Cunha De Souza

Cledson Wippel Filho

Dante Borderes Bonetti

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/view/2025

Ranking Novos

Titulo

731

177

2676

2604

2054

2634

1094

Nasc.

23/03/2007

13/08/2007

21/06/2007

17/05/1991

09/10/2004

23/04/2009

19/11/2010

13/10/2002

Ranking

2

32/38



21/03/2025, 07:44

Nome

Edson Domingos Almeida

Emerson Vinicius da Silva

Enzo Amorim Passarin

Ewandro Filipi De Medeiros

Felipe Eduardo Vogel

Gabriel Andrade Cruz

Gabriel Ramos Werner

Gabriel Schaldach Morgado

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/view/2025

Ranking Novos

Titulo

980

1728

1896

1287

1275

1160

2274

116

Nasc.

12/09/1991

14/06/2007

28/06/2007

26/08/1991

05/03/2007

05/06/2004

19/07/2002

03/11/2004

Ranking

2

33/38



21/03/2025, 07:44

Nome

Gabriel Schmitt de Souza Borges

Gianluca Monteiro Klock

Giovani Jose Mafra

Heitor Pozzebon Tavares

Jose Alexandre Athanasio Tizato

Josue Nascimento de Andrade

Lucas Do Couto Vieira

pEiloD e

Lucas Guilherme Fritzen do Prado

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/view/2025

Ranking Novos

Titulo

115

643

341

3058

631

2049

2052

Nasc.

09/12/1999

25/04/2003

15/05/2000

07/11/2006

28/12/2010

21/06/2007

10/05/2010

24/07/2004

Ranking

2

34/38
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Nome

Lucas Gustavo De Maria

Lucas Omar Maccagnan Leardini

Lucas Pahl Soares

Lucas Yohan Fransozi

Luis Henrique Castilho

Luiz Nunes Neto

Matheus Correa Zaguini

Matheus Provesi Tolentino De Souza

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/view/2025

Ranking Novos

Titulo

1257

2637

1962

1375

2218

764

826

Nasc.

06/08/1996

05/05/1991

22/03/2001

13/05/2010

26/06/2000

09/06/2007

05/07/2004

03/01/1995

Ranking

2

35/38



21/03/2025, 07:44

Nome

Matheus Rebello

Nicollas Gabriel Delfino

Pedro Bastos Cadilhe do Nascimento

Pedro Henrique De Souza

Pedro Henrique Kozloski Schreiner

Pedro Henrique Vailatti

Pedro Paulo Rangel Knaut

Rafael Augusto da Cunha Viti

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/view/2025

Ranking Novos

Titulo

966

1249

1110

475

1191

1704

2722

Nasc.

09/10/1994

10/07/1999

18/05/2010

20/07/2005

07/05/2001

23/11/2003

13/07/2010

21/02/1991

Ranking

2

36/38



21/03/2025, 07:44

Nome

Robson Floriano Costa Junior

Rodrigo Benedet Pickering

Romeu Odilio Pereira Junior

Thiago Yukio Horita Pacheco

Thyago Magalhaes Do Nascimento

Valmir Fabricio Peron Junior

Vinicius Marquesi Ambrosi

Vinicius Pereira De Araujo Silva

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/view/2025

Ranking Novos

Titulo

1722

2811

663

1992

1889

612

2668

Nasc.

11/04/2010

22/10/2007

22/03/2000

13/03/2004

27/09/2003

25/03/2004

06/08/2003

07/04/2004

Ranking

2

37/38



21/03/2025, 07:44 Ranking Novos

Nome

Vinicius Pessi De Oliveira

Yago Freire Rebello

Eduardo Keniji Horita Pacheco

Guilherme Bittencourt Figueredo

Henzo Alexandre Lepaus

Igor Matheus De Oliveira Rocha

Titulo

2119

2772

663

1175

552

233

Nasc.

22/10/2003

21/03/1993

07/11/2005

17/05/2006

16/12/2010

11/04/2003

Ranking

2

TOTAL: 301

https://itamirim.nclub.app/football-ranking-years/view/2025
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